True North Cannabis Co. (TNCC), Bamboo Blaze and 2767888 Ontario Inc.
Creditors under $10K

Name Amount (CAD)
Abell Pest Control $84.75
Alectra Utilities $1,716.63
Apollo Property Management $753.46
BAU Mechanical $523.76
Bell Canada $1,681.53
Bessin Bros Plumbing $169.50
Bluewater Power $433.03
Brantford Property Maintenance $1,130.00
Campsall Electric $286.43
City of Belleville $119.44
City of Brantford $169.01
City of North Bay $51.47
City of Port Colborne $112.90
City of Quinte West $94.74
Cogeco $1,377.70
Corp. of North Bay $384.00
Culliton $833.94
Eastlink $1,544.51
Elexicon $498.55
Enova (KW Hydro) $282.66
Entegrus $1,260.78
Enwin Hydro $343.99
EPCOR Gas $105.17
ERTH Power (ET Power) $571.33
Fletchers Landscaping $1,966.20
Grandbridge Energy $668.48
Guelph Hydro $634.95
Hydro One $5,537.82
Hydro Ottawa $98.51
JGI HVAC Services $450.00
Lakeland Power $1,289.13
Lakeshore Lawn & Landscaping $1,039.60
MagnetSigns $209.05
Moira Glass-Mirror Ltd $524.51
Municipality of Leamington $455.24
Municipality of North Perth $60.25
Napanee Water $65.85
Newmarket Hydro $584.47
North Bay Hydro $1,425.03
Northern Ontario Wires (NOW) $183.82
Oshawa Power (OPUC) $260.06

PUC Services (Sault Ste. Marie) $506.69



Reliance

Rogers

Rosie's Gardens Landscaping
Smarthaus

Swan Dust Control
Tillsonburg Hydro

Tim the Key Man
Timmins Junk Removal
Town of Fort Erie
Town of Midland
Triple Tech Heating
WHC Services Group

$35.48
$525.17
$2,887.15
$993.48
$2,240.54
$198.85
$169.50
$124.30
§75.41
$178.48
$141.25
$177.41
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