True North Cannabis Co. (TNCC), Bamboo Blaze and 2767888 Ontario Inc.		
Creditors under \$10K		
Name	Amount (CAD)	
Abell Pest Control	\$84.75	
Alectra Utilities	\$1,716.63	
Apollo Property Management	\$753.46	
BAU Mechanical	\$523.76	
Bell Canada	\$1,681.53	
Bessin Bros Plumbing	\$169.50	
Bluewater Power	\$433.03	
Brantford Property Maintenance	\$1,130.00	
Campsall Electric	\$286.43	
City of Belleville	\$119.44	
City of Brantford	\$169.01	
City of North Bay	\$51.47	
City of Port Colborne	\$112.90	
City of Quinte West	\$94.74	
Cogeco	\$1,377.70	
Corp. of North Bay	\$384.00	
Culliton	\$833.94	
Eastlink	\$1,544.51	
Elexicon	\$498.55	
Enova (KW Hydro)	\$282.66	
Entegrus	\$1,260.78	
Enwin Hydro	\$343.99	
EPCOR Gas	\$105.17	
ERTH Power (ET Power)	\$571.33	
Fletchers Landscaping	\$1,966.20	
Grandbridge Energy	\$668.48	
Guelph Hydro	\$634.95	
Hydro One	\$5,537.82	
Hydro Ottawa	\$98.51	
JGI HVAC Services	\$450.00	
Lakeland Power	\$1,289.13	
Lakeshore Lawn & Landscaping	\$1,039.60	
MagnetSigns	\$209.05	
Moira Glass-Mirror Ltd	\$524.51	
Municipality of Learnington	\$455.24	
Municipality of North Perth	\$60.25	
Napanee Water	\$65.85	
Newmarket Hydro	\$584.47	
North Bay Hydro	\$1,425.03	
Northern Ontario Wires (NOW)	\$183.82	
Oshawa Power (OPUC)	\$260.06	
PUC Services (Sault Ste. Marie)	\$506.69	

Reliance	\$35.48
Rogers	\$525.17
Rosie's Gardens Landscaping	\$2,887.15
Smarthaus	\$993.48
Swan Dust Control	\$2,240.54
Tillsonburg Hydro	\$198.85
Tim the Key Man	\$169.50
Timmins Junk Removal	\$124.30
Town of Fort Erie	\$75.41
Town of Midland	\$178.48
Triple Tech Heating	\$141.25
WHC Services Group	\$177.41